KK . Office of City Clerk
s e X Clty Of COl um bUS 90 West Broad Street
* * Columbus OH 43215-9015
: o : columbuscitycouncil.org
RIS
T Legislation Details
File #: 0323-2010 Version: 1
Type: Ordinance Status: Passed
File created: 2/16/2010 In control: Utilities Committee
On agenda: 4/5/2010 Final action: 4/6/2010
Title: To authorize the Director of Public Utilities to execute a construction contract with Adrian L. Wallick
Company, in connection with the Southerly Wastewater Treatment Plant Multiple Hearth Incinerator
Rehabilitation project; to authorize the transfer within and the expenditure of $1,564,592.60 from the
Sanitary B.A.B.s (Build America Bonds) Fund; and to amend the 2009 Capital Improvements Budget
to establish sufficient budget authority to cover the expenditure upon passage of the ordinance for the
Division of Sewerage and Drainage. ($1,564,592.60)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Sub-Contractor WIF 605343-100001 SWWTP Multiple Hearth Incinerator Rehab.pdf, 2. S78
AWARD DRAFT LEGISLATION B 0210101.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/6/2010 1 MAYOR Signed
4/6/2010 1 CITY CLERK Attest
4/5/2010 1 Columbus City Council Approved Pass
4/5/2010 1 COUNCIL PRESIDENT Signed
3/29/2010 1 Columbus City Council Read for the First Time
3/4/2010 1 Utilities Drafter Sent to Clerk's Office for Council
3/3/2010 1 ODI DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
3/3/2010 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
3/3/2010 1 CITY ATTORNEY Reviewed and Approved
3/2/2010 1 EBOCO Reviewer Sent for Approval
3/1/2010 1 CITY AUDITOR Reviewed and Approved
3/1/2010 1 CITY AUDITOR Reviewed and Approved
3/1/2010 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
2/26/2010 1 UTILITIES DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
2/26/2010 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
2/26/2010 1 Finance Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
2/26/2010 1 Finance Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
2/26/2010 1 FINANCE DIRECTOR Reviewed and Approved
2/26/2010 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
2/25/2010 1 Utilities Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
City of Columbus Page 1 of 2 Printed on 8/17/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 0323-2010, Version: 1

2/25/2010 1 Utilities Reviewer Sent for Approval
2/24/2010 1 Utilities Reviewer Sent for Approval
2/22/2010 1 Utilities Drafter Sent for Approval
2/22/2010 1 Utilities Reviewer Reviewed and Approved
City of Columbus Page 2 of 2 Printed on 8/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

