SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION FORM

CIP 650343-100001

: Project Name: SWWTP Multiple Hearth Incinerator Rehabilitation S78

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope and Funding Summary \ \ Date:
Name/ Prime Contact CCCN/Status/ |Firm Type of Work Contract $ Contract Scope
Address SubCont Information Expires Type Amount/%

1]Adrian L. Wallick, Co. Prime RANDALL J WALLICK 31-4425505 MAJ Refractory $ 1,065,627.60 |make firebrick and linings for furnaces
1013 Gahanna Parkway rwallick@insight.rr.com 10/15/2011 68.1%|clay heat resistance materials
Columbus, Ohio 43230 (614) 863-1868
(614) 863-1868

2|Mid-Ohio Mechanical Sub BREK WILDERMUTH 31-0846700 MAJ industrial and commercial plumbing $ 498,965.00 |Demolition and steel fabrication
2588 Johnstown Road aambrus@midohiomechanical.com 1/15/2012 31.9%

Columbus, Ohio 43023

(614) 258-5716

(614) 258-5716

TOTAL AMT.

$ 1,564,592.60

Total Percentage

100.0%




